
Bridge Street Burger (gfo)
6oz Beef Burger with Smoked Cheese, 
Homemade Burger Sauce, Lettuce, Tomato &
Pickles in a Brioche Bun 
Served with Fries
Add Bacon £1.50

Southern Fried Chicken Burger
Southern Fried Chicken Burger, Aioli, Lettuce
Tomato & Pickles in a Brioche Bun 
Served with Fries
Add Cheese £1.00
Add Bacon £1.50

Beyond Meat Burger (ve/gf)
GF Vegan Brioche. with Beyond Meat Patty, Vegan
Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato & Pickles. Served with
Fries
Add Cheese £1.00
Add Vegan Cheese £1.00

Add Onion Rings to any of the above (v)

Please advise your server of any Allergies, Intolerances or Dietary Requirements

Prosecco £17.50 a Bottle
TWO of the Same Cocktails for £14

San Miguel & Somersby Draft £4 a Pint
Buy 2 Large glasses of the same Wine & get the rest of the bottle on us

Sweet Treats & Bakery
Selection of Fresh Pastries (v)
Please ask your server

Toasted Teacake (ve)
Fruit Scone with Butter (v)
Cream Tea for One (v)
Fruit Scone with Cream & Jam & a Pot of Tea

Selection of Fresh Traybakes (v/gfo)
Please ask your server

Bakes By Naimee Deluxe Brownies (v)
Varying Flavours Available. Subject to Availability

£6.00

£9.50

£8.50

£9.00

£4.00

Soup of the day (v) 
Served with fresh bread
Beer Battered Fish Finger Sandwich
Beer Battered Haddock Bites, Lettuce, Pickles &
Homemade Tartar 

BLT Sandwich (gfo)
Smoked Streaky Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

Halloumi & Sweet Chilli Sandwich (v/gfo)
Halloumi with Chilli Jam & Gem lettuce 
Add Fries (ve/gf)

£16.00

£15.00

£17.00

£4.00

Saturday
Burgers

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£4.00

£4.00

Nibbles

£2.50

£2.50
£2.50
£5.00

£3.50 - 

£5.00

Sticky Toffee Pudding (v)
with Butterscotch Sauce & Ice Cream or Custard

Apple & Cinnamon Crumble (v)
with Ice Cream or Custard
Tiramisu (v) 
with Baileys & Freshly Ground Coffee

Lemon Posset (v/gfo)
with Scottish Shortbread

Sorbet (ve/gf)
Please ask your server for flavours

Vanilla Ice Cream (v/gf)

Marinated Olives (ve/gf)
Hummus & Flatbreads (ve/gfo)
Sharer Charcuterie
Selection of Cured Meats & Cheese

Bread & Homemade Oils (veo/gfo)
Homemade Scotch Egg

Sandwiches & Soup

Plus 3 Hours of Happy Hour
2.30pm - 5.30pm Saturday’s

2.30pm-6pm
£4.50
£7.00

£12.50

£5.00
£5.00


