Saturday 2.30pm-6pm

Nibbles

Marinated Olives (ve/gf)	£4.50
Hummus & Flatbreads (ve/gfo)	£7.00
Sharer Charcuterie	£12.50
Selection of Cured Meats & Cheese	
Bread & Homemade Oils (veo/gfo)	£5.00
Homemade Scotch Egg	£5.00
Sandwiches & Soup	
Soup of the day (v)	£6.00
Served with fresh bread	
Beer Battered Fish Finger Sandwich	£9.50
Beer Battered Haddock Bites, Lettuce, Pickles &	
Homemade Tartar	
BLT Sandwich (gfo)	£8.50
Smoked Streaky Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo	
Halloumi & Sweet Chilli Sandwich (v/gfo)	£9.00
Halloumi with Chilli Jam & Gem lettuce	
Add Fries (ve/gf)	£4.00

Burgers

Bridge Street Burger (gfo) 6oz Beef Burger with Smoked Cheese, Homemade Burger Sauce, Lettuce, Tomato & Pickles in a Brioche Bun Served with Fries Add Bacon £1.50	£16.00
Southern Fried Chicken Burger Southern Fried Chicken Burger, Aioli, Lettuce Tomato & Pickles in a Brioche Bun Served with Fries Add Cheese £1.00 Add Bacon £1.50	£15.00
Beyond Meat Burger (ve/gf) GF Vegan Brioche. with Beyond Meat Patty, Vegan Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato & Pickles. Served with Fries Add Cheese £1.00 Add Vegan Cheese £1.00	£17.00
Add Onion Rings to any of the above (v)	£4.00

BRIDC

Sweet Treats & Bakery

Selection of Fresh Pastries (v)	£2.50
Please ask your server	
Toasted Teacake (ve)	£2.50
Fruit Scone with Butter (v)	£2.50
Cream Tea for One (v)	£5.00
Fruit Scone with Cream & Jam & a Pot of Tea	
Selection of Fresh Traybakes (v/gfo)	£3.50 -
Please ask your server	
Bakes By Naimee Deluxe Brownies (v) Varying Flavours Available. Subject to Availability	£5.00

Sticky Toffee Pudding (v) £6.00 with Butterscotch Sauce & Ice Cream or Custard £6.00 Apple & Cinnamon Crumble (v) with Ice Cream or Custard Tiramisu (v) £6.00 with Baileys & Freshly Ground Coffee Lemon Posset (v/gfo) £6.00 with Scottish Shortbread Sorbet (ve/gf) £4.00 Please ask your server for flavours Vanilla Ice Cream (v/gf) £4.00



Prosecco £17.50 a Bottle TWO of the Same Cocktails for £14 San Miguel & Somersby Draft £4 a Pint Buy 2 Large glasses of the same Wine & get the rest of the bottle on us Please advise your server of any Allergies, Intolerances or Dietary Requirements